
I.D.:	44089515

DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	15M	OM4

Data
publicarii

02.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

528,00	RON	-	528,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD,	MULTIMODE,	SC-SC,	LUNGIME-15M,	OM4	=	8	bucati.	Produsele	vor
fi	insotite	de	certificate	de	calitate/conformitate.


